Race Date
October 17, 2017

WCC East XC Championship
Overall Finish List

Boys

Varsity Boys 5K

Place Score Name
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Hayden DeGross
Adam Ebent
Mitchell Grand
Simon Razidlo
Kal McDonough
Noah W eichert
Aidan Dorzinski
Riley Jenum
Jack Jaeger

10 Jacob Lipke

11 Trygve

12 Ryne Anderson
13 Gabe Stassen
14 Logan Hoff

15 Henry Beck

16 Sawyer Aleckson
17 Jacob Muth

18 Ryker Huseby
19 Tyler Franck

20 Angelo Fiataruolo
21 Jack Balsiger

22 Patrick Ricke

23 Liam Fife

24 Connor McManus
25 Ryan Wetschka
26 Ben Becker

27 Henry Jaffary

28 Cameron Robinson
29 Tavo Moline

30 Timothy Dudley
31 Bryce Borland
32 Charlie Otto

33 Caden Zens

34 Caleb Schrein
35 Jake Teeter

36 Joe DeJong

37 Mitchell Hausback
38 Jonah Eskola

39 Ben Fink

40 Reier Sjomeling
41 Jaden Lorenz
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Team

New Prague
Waconia
Hutchinson
Waconia

W aconia

New Prague

New Prague
Hutchinson
Hutchinson
Hutchinson
Waconia

Waconia
Hutchinson
Hutchinson

Orono

W aconia

Orono

New Prague

Holy Family Catholic
Orono

Delano

Holy Family Catholic
New Prague

Holy Family Catholic
New Prague
Hutchinson

Orono

Delano

Orono

Orono

Waconia

Delano

Delano

Delano

Holy Family Catholic
New Prague

Holy Family Catholic
Delano

Holy Family Catholic
Delano

Holy Family Catholic
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Grade
12
12
11
11
11
11

11
10
11
11

10
11
11
11
11
12
10

10

12
12
11
10
12
10
12
12
11
12

10
12
11

10
11

Time
17:08.7
17:08.7
17:33.4
17:35.6
17:37.9
17:38.8
17:41.3
17:48.8
17:49.3
17:53.7
17:57.7
18:00.2
18:01.2
18:04.0
18:04.1
18:04.2
18:14.7
18:17.8
18:24.6
18:26.8
18:34.2
18:37.2
18:38.0
18:42.1
18:58.4
19:03.8
19:05.8
19:11.8
19:14.1
19:16.9
19:19.2
19:23.7
19:27.6
19:35.7
19:39.7
19:42.2
19:47.9
19:49.5
19:53.4
20:01.2
20:08.0
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Race Date WCC East XC Championship

October 17, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys Boys
Varsity Boys 5K Varsity Boys 5K
Cum Cum Cum Cum
Name Grad Place Place Time Time Name Grad Place Place Time Time
Waconia Finish Position - 1 Delano Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 34 Team Score (places): 148
Average Time: 17:40.0 Average Time: 19:14.6
1 Adam Ebent 12 2 2 17:08.7 17:08.7 1 Jack Balsiger 10 21 21 18:34.2 18:34.2
2 Simon Razidlo 11 4 6 17:35.6 34:44.4 2 Cameron Robinson 10 28 49 19:11.8 37:46.0
3 Kal McDonough 11 5 11 17:37.9 52:22.3 3 Charlie Otto 12 32 81 19:23.7 57:09.7
4 Trygve 11 11 22 17:57.7 1:10:20.0 4 Caden Zens 7 33 114 19:27.6 1:16:37.4
5 Ryne Anderson 9 12 34 18:00.2 1:28:20.3 5 Caleb Schrein 9 34 148 19:35.7 1:36:13.1
6 Sawyer Aleckson 11 (16) (50) 18:04.2 1:46:24.5 6 Jonah Eskola 9 (38) (186) 19:49.5 1:56:02.6
7 Bryce Borland 11 (31) (81) 19:19.2 2:05:43.7 7 Reier Sjomeling 11 (40) (226) 20:01.2 2:16:03.9
Hutchinson Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 43
Average Time: 17:49.3

1 Mitchell Grand 11 3 3 17:33.4 17:33.4
2 Riley Jenum 11 8 11 17:48.8 35:22.2
3 Jack Jaeger 10 9 20 17:49.3 53:11.6
4 Jacob Lipke 11 10 30 17:53.7 1:11:05.4
5 Gabe Stassen 10 13 43 18:01.2 1:29:06.6
6 Logan Hoff 11 (14) (57) 18:04.0 1:47:10.7
7 Ben Becker 10 (26) (83) 19:03.8 2:06:14.5
New Prague Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 55
Average Time: 17:52.9

1 Hayden DeGross 12 1 1 17:08.7 17:08.7
2 Noah Weichert 11 6 7 17:38.8 34:47.5
3 Aidan Dorzinski 9 7 14 17:41.3 52:28.9
4 Ryker Huseby 12 18 32 18:17.8 1:10:46.7
5 Liam Fife 12 23 55 18:38.0 1:29:24.7
6 Ryan Wetschka 11 (25) (80) 18:58.4 1:48:23.2
7 Joe DeJong 12 (36) (116) 19:42.2 2:08:05.4
Orono Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 108
Average Time: 18:37.1

1 Henry Beck 11 15 15 18:04.1 18:04.1
2 Jacob Muth 11 17 32 18:14.7 36:18.8
3 Angelo Fiataruolo 8 20 52 18:26.8 54:45.7
4 Henry Jaffary 12 27 79 19:05.8 1:13:51.5
5 Tavo Moline 12 29 108 19:14.1 1:33:05.6
6 Timothy Dudley 12 (30) (138) 19:16.9 1:52:22.6
Holy Family Catholic Finish Position - 5

Team Score (places): 137
Average Time: 19:02.3

1 Tyler Franck 10 19 19 18:24.6 18:24.6
2 Patrick Ricke 9 22 41 18:37.2 37:01.8
3 Connor McManus 12 24 65 18:42.1 55:44.0
4 Jake Teeter 10 35 100 19:39.7 1:15:23.7
5 Mitchell Hausback 11 37 137 19:47.9 1:35:11.7
6 Ben Fink 10 (39) (176) 19:53.4 1:55:05.1
7 Jaden Lorenz 9 (41) (217) 20:08.0 2:15:13.1
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